JMBAXi

THE PORT SPECIALIST
MARINE SERVICES

\H l
'HMIHHHh

“ e “Mmmm '“, ” JI

T i
)

CONTAINER




Adani CMA Mundra Terminal (ACMTPL)

Adani Ennore Container Terminal (AECTPL)
Adani Hazira Container Terminal(AHCT)

Adani International Container Terminal (AICTPL)
Adani Kattupalli Port Private Limited (AKPPL)
Adani Mundra Container Terminal (AMCT)

APM Terminal Mumbai (APMT) (GTI)

Bharat Mumbai Container Terminal (BMCTPL)
Chennai Container Terminal (CCTL)

Chennai International Terminals Pvt Ltd (CITPL)
Dakshin Bharat Gateway Terminal (DBGT)
Haldia

International Container Transshipment Terminal, Kochi (ICTT)

JNPT
KAKINADA CONTAINER TERMINAL (KCTPL)

KANDLA (KICT)

Bharat Kolkata Container Terminals Private Limited (BKCT)
KOLKATA PORT DOCK (KPD)

NCT - Krishnapatnam (AKPCT)

Mundra International Cargo Terminal (MICT)

Nhava Sheva International Container Terminal (NSICT)
Nhava Sheva India Gateway Terminal (NSIGT)

Pipavav

Tuticorin Container Terminal(TCT)

Visakha Container Terminal Pvt. Ltd. (VCTPL)

JSW Mangalore

T2 Mundra
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120336
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64609
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56187
92743

162259

193644
72720
83695
51642
13522

72722
59502
935

43049
41559
406
0
118970
104248
93168
66271
10711
44792
16004
118397
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112769
58414
60998

285346
75796
94751

150525

197880
68636
74749
52971
15041

58262
53259
902

33807
52462
689
0
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100280
94846
55648
13500
43945
16977
97930
3145
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. BAXI Monthly Agri Products Update
BAXI Monthly Automotive Industry Update
. BAXI Monthly Cement Update

. Baxi Monthly Chemical Update

. BAXI Monthly Coal Update

. BAXI Monthly Cruise Shipping Update

. BAXI Monthly Veg Oil Update

. BAXI Monthly Fertilizer Update

. Baxi Monthly LNG & LPG Update

BAXI Monthly Mineral and Metal Update
BAXI Monthly Qil and Petroleum Update
BAXI Monthly Port Update

BAXI Monthly Project Cargo Update
BAXI Monthly Seafarers Insights Update

BAXI Monthly Steel Update



Research Cell:
J. M. BAXI.

Godrej Coliseum, Office No. 801, 8th floor, “"C" wing,
Off. Somaiya Road, Sion. Mumbai - 400022 INDIA.

T: 022 61077100 Ext 161/145
M: 091-7506004224 / 7045659111

E: shwetalk@jmbaxi.com | W: www.jmbaxico.com
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